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OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
 
#101  Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G1 5:09.61

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E2 5:13.56

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S6 5:22.11

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M7 5:23.84

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E9 5:26.33

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S11 5:28.20

28.44 32.45 33.6133.48

33.66 33.72 33.90 33.58

34.09 31.27

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A16 5:31.76

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P17 5:32.00

28.68 1:06.51 33.84

34.16 34.57 35.92

33.51 30.92

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W21 5:37.34

28.10 1:05.72 34.6634.13

35.13 35.15 35.49 35.67

33.29

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W23 5:43.55

30.67 34.09 34.2434.81

35.18 34.97 34.81 35.21

35.31 34.26

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M24 5:43.90

29.27 32.67 34.1233.51

34.67 35.16 35.68 36.35

36.56 35.91

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B26 5:46.44

29.14 33.19 34.7434.81

35.51 36.06 36.11 36.24

37.07 33.57

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K27 5:46.46

32.05 34.97 34.9235.56

34.79 35.17 35.02 35.79

34.77 33.42

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C28 5:47.30

28.98 33.71 35.6735.26

35.24 35.30 35.76 35.90

36.64 34.84

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L30 5:50.19

29.97 34.14 35.4334.95

35.46 35.92 36.27 36.62

36.18 35.25

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S31 5:51.10

31.57 34.75 35.3835.72

36.05 36.13 36.16 35.37

36.23 33.74

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J33 5:52.94

28.86 33.60 35.7334.77

36.27 36.90 37.24 37.31

37.53 34.73

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M34 5:53.10

30.79 34.34 36.3635.90

35.90 36.23 36.18 37.14

36.46 33.80

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F35 5:53.86

31.82 35.78 36.0837.16

35.71 35.87 36.25 35.73

35.85 33.61

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A40 5:57.99

31.15 35.45 36.3636.07

36.92 36.92 36.94 37.07

35.75 35.36

OSSC-OH 13Hansen, Jeff T41 5:58.58

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M42 5:58.86

31.81 35.67 37.5536.57

36.29 36.10 37.73 36.86

37.04 33.24

OSSC-OH 12Beam, Griffin T43 5:59.26

30.78 34.48 36.7835.86

36.47 36.95 37.23 36.86

37.39 36.46

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L46 6:00.28

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J47 6:00.96

32.73 35.58 36.7536.69

37.06 37.54 36.64 36.28

36.35 35.34

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D49 6:02.55

32.23 36.47 37.7736.99

37.08 37.56 36.97 36.94

35.60 34.94

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D51 6:04.34

31.92 34.60 37.5236.93

37.29 37.95 37.04 37.03

38.10 35.96

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina52 6:05.15

31.29 35.43 37.4537.54

37.66 37.57 38.03 37.92

37.21 35.05

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M54 6:08.95

33.41 37.35 37.6236.81

37.18 38.09 37.57 37.52

37.63 35.77

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M57 6:10.79

32.11 38.70 38.7438.13

38.05 37.96 38.24 37.60

37.11 34.15

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G58 6:13.79

33.66 38.33 38.5238.02

38.64 38.22 38.47 38.09

37.09 34.75

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R62 6:16.39

33.45 37.55 38.3537.92

38.15 38.96 38.88 38.90

37.55 36.68

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G63 6:17.61

32.49 36.84 39.3038.73

38.14 38.57 38.43 38.78

39.40 36.93

OSSC-OH 12Litle, Ben G64 6:19.87

32.79 36.11 38.3437.75

39.62 39.11 40.40 39.61

40.31 35.83

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N65 6:20.02

30.89 36.35 38.3538.33

39.29 39.29 39.35 40.00

39.55 38.62

OSSC-OH 14McHugh, Jack R66 6:21.40

29.77 36.06 39.8937.90

39.47 39.69 40.46 40.49

39.36 38.31

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P*68 6:22.13

33.37 37.17 39.4738.49

39.49 40.24 39.54 39.47

38.79 36.10

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K*68 6:22.13

33.49 38.38 39.4838.74

38.60 39.22 39.62 39.62

38.87 36.11

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M73 6:27.64

32.73 36.17 39.2039.03

40.29 40.24 41.46 41.45

40.23 36.84

OSSC-OH 13McCarthy, Finn C74 6:28.32

33.90 38.37 40.2539.57

40.40 41.07 40.08 39.78

38.65 36.25

OSSC-OH 14Tomastik, Jessica R75 6:28.36

34.42 37.70 39.5838.93

39.75 40.04 41.11 41.05

39.15 36.63

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E76 6:28.73

32.76 38.16 40.1639.27

40.04 40.22 40.51 40.29

39.87 37.45

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B77 6:31.28

33.55 38.12 40.3539.69

40.99 40.37 39.88 40.59

39.64 38.10

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N80 6:32.04

34.51 39.59 39.9640.69

40.71 40.68 40.13 40.58

39.50 35.69

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E82 6:36.53

32.56 37.32 40.6039.62

41.88 42.00 42.01 42.18

41.57 36.79

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A84 6:38.65

35.77 39.61 40.4640.30

40.53 40.64 40.98 40.76

41.24 38.36

OSSC-OH 13Rush, Calvin86 6:39.87

32.82 38.44 39.9339.47

40.77 41.45 42.74 43.01

42.57 38.67

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D91 6:41.99

32.98 37.61 40.9439.61

42.32 42.22 42.39 42.21

42.14 39.57
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OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
(#101  Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free)

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J93 6:49.71

35.37 39.09 43.7640.69

43.18 42.18 40.61 42.42

42.31 40.10

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B94 6:54.97

35.49 39.74 42.3641.81

41.65 42.96 43.36 43.71

43.31 40.58

OSSC-OH 11Routh, Jaron M96 7:01.97

34.60 41.07 43.4243.89

43.29 43.43 43.99 44.79

42.01 41.48

OSSC-OH 11Halpern, Ethan M98 7:14.00

37.88 42.82 44.0945.07

45.76 43.02 45.25 43.65

44.83 41.63

OSSC-OH 11Levine, Andrew J99 7:15.11

35.33 42.78 45.2743.73

46.35 45.60 46.41 45.07

46.89 37.68

OSSC-OH 11Rush, Lindsey100 7:15.73

35.82 41.64 44.8643.72

46.58 46.28 46.73 45.71

45.79 38.60

OSSC-OH 11Sawyer, Molly M101 7:19.14

36.57 42.08 44.1943.02

45.34 45.26 45.76 45.83

44.85 46.24

OSSC-OH 11Beavers, Sarah E102 7:21.30

37.01 41.70 45.2144.97

45.68 46.44 45.82 45.78

45.29 43.40

OSSC-OH 14Saunders, Brittanie A103 7:41.70

39.31 44.49 48.1446.00

48.28 47.61 47.76 47.77

47.68 44.66

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Emma M104 7:59.92

40.32 45.95 49.9448.70

49.86 50.78 50.85 49.46

49.13 44.93

 
#201  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M6 2:15.63

30.32 33.83 35.5435.94

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A8 2:17.17

30.98 35.09 34.9636.14

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R10 2:17.86

30.64 35.50 35.8835.84

OSSC-OH 14Shocket, Carly D16 2:21.87

30.46 36.17 36.9338.31

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P19 2:22.78

31.86 36.12 37.1937.61

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N24 2:25.55

34.07 37.03 36.7337.72

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J25 2:25.60

32.44 36.98 37.8338.35

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R27 2:26.20

32.10 37.33 37.9038.87

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A33 2:29.21

33.00 37.73 39.7538.73

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A34 2:30.17

35.16 39.82 35.5939.60

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K36 2:30.21

34.11 37.71 39.0539.34

OSSC-OH 13Staton, Carmen M37 2:30.29

33.19 37.91 38.7140.48

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G46 2:33.31

34.81 39.31 38.9340.26

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S49 2:34.62

33.93 39.35 39.8341.51

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L54 2:36.24

35.50 40.79 39.5640.39

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K58 2:38.98

33.89 40.84 41.2842.97

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J59 2:39.43

36.75 41.30 39.7341.65

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J60 2:40.28

35.52 41.40 40.1543.21

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C62 2:40.87

35.60 41.80 40.9142.56

OSSC-OH 10Litle, Andy D68 2:45.12

35.71 41.98 42.3045.13

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J70 2:45.76

35.40 43.16 42.5844.62

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C71 2:46.52

36.52 43.10 42.9044.00

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B75 2:49.83

38.25 44.76 42.0444.78

OSSC-OH  8Rennie, JJ J76 2:50.30

37.85 43.35 43.6845.42

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M80 2:53.24

38.40 44.48 44.2546.11

OSSC-OH  8Soto, Alejandro G81 2:53.25

35.96 44.80 1:32.49

OSSC-OH 10Gabriel, Holly L82 2:54.75

38.60 44.32 43.7248.11

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J85 2:56.58

37.73 44.55 46.8647.44

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Erin M90 3:03.00

40.72 45.99 50.0146.28

OSSC-OH 11Chen, Aaron92 3:05.17

40.76 49.61 46.8747.93

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R94 3:08.40

41.32 49.03 48.1649.89

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E100 3:16.05

43.36 51.39 49.2352.07

OSSC-OH  9Hopkins, Braden A101 3:16.92

44.27 50.90 50.6551.10

OSSC-OH 10Villalona, Carina103 3:23.42

46.78 53.17 48.8554.62

OSSC-OH  9Khelashvili, Maya105 3:32.94

44.00 57.66 1:51.28

 
#202  Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P19 1:21.42

38.52 42.90

OSSC-OH  7Miller, Liam H26 1:27.04

41.63 45.41

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E28 1:29.05

40.74 48.31

OSSC-OH  8Beavers, Emma P31 1:29.92

41.95 47.97

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A34 1:32.44

40.73 51.71

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C35 1:32.67

OSSC-OH  8Huddleston, Blaine E36 1:35.71

44.64 51.07

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C39 1:36.57

44.16 52.41

OSSC-OH  8Halpern, Morgan O41 1:37.87

44.84 53.03

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T43 1:40.37

45.85 54.52

OSSC-OH  9Louis, Mason S45 1:43.12

OSSC-OH  8Tew, Greta S46 1:43.69

46.48 57.21

OSSC-OH 10Muffley, Lauren E47 1:44.51

46.84 57.67

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J49 1:51.43

47.47 1:03.96

UN-OH-OH  8McGrath, Michael J51 1:54.52

52.47 1:02.05

UN-OH-OH  5McGrath, Maura C57 3:36.67

1:42.50 1:54.17

OSSC-OH  7Staton, Ellen K--- DQ

50.00 1:02.42

UN-OH-OH  6McGrath, Jack P--- DQ

1:08.98 1:14.63

 
#203  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G1 2:06.67

28.93 31.39 33.2333.12

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M4 2:11.43

30.41 33.04 34.0233.96

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P7 2:13.20

30.51 34.17 33.1235.40

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E9 2:13.82

30.68 33.86 34.1735.11

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S10 2:14.69

30.95 34.77 32.4836.49

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W11 2:17.76

31.32 34.36 35.7736.31

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J15 2:20.52

32.71 36.29 35.2136.31

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M18 2:22.31

33.40 35.95 36.5736.39

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L19 2:22.41

33.17 36.18 36.2436.82



McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:19 PM  1/26/2014  Page 3

OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
(#203  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back)

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S21 2:23.77

33.39 37.03 35.0838.27

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L23 2:24.52

34.31 36.39 36.0237.80

OSSC-OH 14McHugh, Jack R27 2:30.25

34.51 38.34 38.5938.81

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F28 2:31.31

34.95 38.22 38.2239.92

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M31 2:34.18

35.96 38.32 41.1838.72

OSSC-OH 13Hansen, Jeff T32 2:34.96

35.83 38.87 39.7840.48

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K33 2:36.20

36.73 40.14 38.9740.36

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J34 2:36.70

37.03 39.97 38.5841.12

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G36 2:36.83

36.00 39.74 39.2841.81

OSSC-OH 13McCarthy, Finn C37 2:43.34

37.10 42.73 41.9641.55

OSSC-OH 14Tomastik, Jessica R39 2:48.17

39.88 42.43 42.3743.49

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E40 2:48.48

39.52 42.98 42.0843.90

OSSC-OH 13Rush, Calvin41 2:48.73

39.66 42.97 42.2643.84

 
#204  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 1:03.99

31.02 32.97

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E3 1:05.08

31.88 33.20

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N5 1:06.87

31.49 35.38

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M6 1:07.16

33.10 34.06

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina7 1:07.69

32.55 35.14

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B8 1:07.78

32.41 35.37

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S11 1:08.20

33.26 34.94

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C13 1:08.80

32.38 36.42

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P16 1:09.81

34.62 35.19

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M17 1:09.86

34.12 35.74

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A18 1:10.18

33.53 36.65

OSSC-OH 12Beam, Griffin T19 1:10.53

34.60 35.93

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A22 1:11.45

35.28 36.17

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M24 1:11.71

34.85 36.86

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M29 1:12.67

35.43 37.24

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B30 1:13.13

35.16 37.97

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D33 1:13.33

35.42 37.91

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K34 1:13.37

36.29 37.08

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D35 1:13.65

35.04 38.61

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G36 1:13.92

35.62 38.30

OSSC-OH 10Huddleston, Riley B37 1:14.15

36.46 37.69

OSSC-OH 14Shocket, Carly D38 1:14.48

36.15 38.33

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N40 1:14.71

36.42 38.29

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J41 1:14.75

36.34 38.41

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A43 1:15.53

37.37 38.16

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M45 1:15.73

36.72 39.01

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N47 1:15.91

36.87 39.04

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G48 1:15.96

37.52 38.44

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R49 1:16.10

36.93 39.17

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A50 1:16.13

37.03 39.10

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K58 1:16.92

37.71 39.21

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R61 1:17.17

37.21 39.96

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J64 1:17.56

OSSC-OH 12Litle, Ben G*68 1:18.17

37.53 40.64

OSSC-OH 11Routh, Jaron M*68 1:18.17

37.46 40.71

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K70 1:18.22

37.34 40.88

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A71 1:18.26

38.03 40.23

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P77 1:19.24

38.76 40.48

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R78 1:20.03

38.32 41.71

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L80 1:20.36

38.97 41.39

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D84 1:21.90

39.48 42.42

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S89 1:22.71

40.67 42.04

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A93 1:23.49

40.18 43.31

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J94 1:23.68

40.89 42.79

OSSC-OH 11Sawyer, Molly M95 1:23.86

41.14 42.72

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E98 1:24.14

41.47 42.67

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B100 1:25.47

41.55 43.92

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J103 1:26.46

43.02 43.44

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C105 1:27.13

41.60 45.53

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J106 1:27.15

41.80 45.35

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C107 1:27.49

43.42 44.07

OSSC-OH 11Levine, Andrew J108 1:27.56

41.92 45.64

OSSC-OH 11Beavers, Sarah E109 1:27.70

41.71 45.99

OSSC-OH 11Rush, Lindsey110 1:27.88

42.22 45.66

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B112 1:29.00

42.66 46.34

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J114 1:29.33

43.52 45.81

OSSC-OH 11Halpern, Ethan M115 1:31.18

44.14 47.04

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Emma M117 1:33.38

45.51 47.87

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R119 1:34.73

46.12 48.61

OSSC-OH  8Rennie, JJ J120 1:34.77

44.90 49.87

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M122 1:36.58

46.07 50.51

OSSC-OH  8Soto, Alejandro G123 1:36.99

45.13 51.86

OSSC-OH  9Hopkins, Braden A125 1:37.57

48.42 49.15

OSSC-OH 10Litle, Andy D128 1:40.49

47.80 52.69

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E130 1:42.76

51.07 51.69

OSSC-OH 10Gabriel, Holly L132 1:50.30

OSSC-OH  9Khelashvili, Maya133 1:51.26

54.60 56.66

OSSC-OH 10Villalona, Carina134 1:55.95

 
#205  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Erin M40 43.27

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P41 43.74

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C48 45.22

OSSC-OH  7Miller, Liam H54 47.38

OSSC-OH  8Huddleston, Blaine E57 48.31
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Results
(#205  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back)

OSSC-OH  8Halpern, Morgan O60 49.04

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C61 49.28

OSSC-OH  8Beavers, Emma P63 49.64

OSSC-OH 11Chen, Aaron64 49.69

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E65 50.42

OSSC-OH  7Staton, Ellen K68 52.52

OSSC-OH 10Muffley, Lauren E*70 52.96

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A*70 52.96

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T74 53.45

OSSC-OH  9Louis, Mason S75 54.43

OSSC-OH  8Tew, Greta S78 55.05

UN-OH-OH  8McGrath, Michael J79 56.50

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J81 58.12

UN-OH-OH  6McGrath, Jack P88 1:13.70

UN-OH-OH  5McGrath, Maura C89 1:45.07

 
#206  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G2 2:08.35

27.53 32.11 29.7039.01

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S3 2:08.36

28.37 34.12 29.0636.81

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W5 2:11.13

28.36 34.21 31.3637.20

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M9 2:18.42

30.43 34.73 32.0741.19

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J11 2:18.88

29.85 36.39 32.6440.00

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E12 2:18.93

27.84 36.04 29.1745.88

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S14 2:22.42

28.75 37.79 30.4545.43

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P17 2:23.26

30.48 35.70 31.5545.53

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M19 2:24.91

30.41 36.35 32.4745.68

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L20 2:26.08

29.95 36.53 33.2546.35

OSSC-OH 13Hansen, Jeff T24 2:26.80

32.30 37.46 35.0541.99

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F29 2:29.96

32.64 38.89 34.0444.39

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J32 2:32.39

34.16 38.38 34.4245.43

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L33 2:32.84

32.31 38.13 35.1747.23

OSSC-OH 14McHugh, Jack R35 2:35.44

33.01 39.37 33.2049.86

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M36 2:36.03

33.84 39.73 35.3547.11

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E37 2:36.55

32.12 41.55 35.7647.12

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K40 2:41.34

34.49 40.08 34.1752.60

OSSC-OH 14Shocket, Carly D43 2:42.83

34.35 43.04 38.0547.39

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G44 2:43.34

35.02 40.99 38.4948.84

OSSC-OH 14Tomastik, Jessica R47 2:46.04

35.90 43.71 38.9947.44

OSSC-OH 13McCarthy, Finn C49 2:50.28

39.00 44.24 37.6549.39

OSSC-OH 14Saunders, Brittanie A56 3:05.67

40.03 49.90 42.7652.98

 
#301  Mixed 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S2 4:32.62

28.72 33.80 36.3336.85

38.22 36.41 31.62 30.67

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G3 4:36.70

28.16 33.29 34.7436.04

40.17 40.95 32.55 30.80

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E4 4:38.08

27.71 31.55 36.9438.51

40.36 40.31 31.74 30.96

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W5 4:40.64

29.05 34.00 38.3737.37

36.21 38.94 34.01 32.69

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M7 4:42.67

30.83 35.48 35.4535.51

40.29 41.02 33.16 30.93

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E8 4:43.45

28.07 32.29 35.7837.15

43.47 44.58 31.13 30.98

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D9 4:47.27

29.98 34.98 36.1434.83

43.17 43.42 32.71 32.04

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B11 4:49.36

30.69 34.82 36.4635.22

42.48 44.38 32.80 32.51

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P15 4:53.51

32.11 37.19 36.8736.20

42.60 43.73 33.16 31.65

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S16 4:54.08

29.99 34.36 37.2837.81

45.69 44.45 32.10 32.40

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J17 4:58.40

31.15 35.77 36.8337.54

42.18 42.92 36.56 35.45

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M20 5:03.06

30.19 36.50 38.2437.80

44.78 45.34 35.58 34.63

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L23 5:08.44

30.35 36.37 38.5639.20

46.99 47.50 34.91 34.56

OSSC-OH 13Hansen, Jeff T24 5:09.68

32.19 37.39 39.6139.72

44.08 45.47 36.71 34.51

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L26 5:10.58

33.37 38.31 38.8538.20

44.26 46.44 36.64 34.51

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F31 5:20.14

34.97 40.86 41.7342.20

44.88 44.83 36.21 34.46

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J33 5:26.07

35.97 41.13 41.4241.92

47.48 47.68 35.44 35.03

OSSC-OH 14McHugh, Jack R34 5:26.83

32.44 38.96 40.4840.51

50.56 49.12 37.92 36.84

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M35 5:29.72

33.95 41.26 41.5641.64

49.38 48.23 37.72 35.98

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G37 5:38.14

36.04 43.79 41.1841.60

47.14 49.82 40.22 38.35

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E38 5:43.96

35.46 43.90 45.2145.01

48.97 47.94 39.36 38.11

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K40 5:47.90

35.42 43.04 43.5642.67

53.84 51.69 39.54 38.14

OSSC-OH 13Rush, Calvin41 5:57.92

39.17 49.40 44.8743.81

49.48 51.34 40.26 39.59

OSSC-OH 13McCarthy, Finn C42 5:59.71

39.25 47.45 45.8745.76

52.72 52.68 40.92 35.06

OSSC-OH 14Tomastik, Jessica R43 5:59.76

36.36 45.88 43.9646.86

50.92 51.26 44.24 40.28

 
#401  Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E2 2:17.82

29.26 32.22

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W5 2:18.80

29.03 35.01 33.0741.69

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B6 2:22.77

30.00 36.30 35.3341.14

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A7 2:24.14

30.71 37.17 32.1644.10

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M9 2:29.27

33.27 39.92 33.2642.82

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C10 2:30.24

31.17 36.96 32.7349.38

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S11 2:30.50

32.14 38.11 35.2744.98

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K12 2:30.58

33.71 38.88 34.8943.10

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M14 2:31.72

34.15 37.86 33.8045.91

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D15 2:32.14

33.33 39.50 33.9545.36

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N16 2:32.21

31.72 38.07 35.4746.95

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina17 2:33.64

32.79 37.95 35.1247.78
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OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
(#401  Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM)

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M18 2:33.71

33.73 37.49 34.5147.98

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A20 2:33.94

34.04 40.11 35.3444.45

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N21 2:34.56

33.30 40.22 35.4045.64

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A22 2:34.61

34.40 39.69 34.7945.73

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P23 2:34.71

35.68 39.44 35.0944.50

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M28 2:36.76

32.17 41.02 35.7247.85

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G31 2:37.20

32.93 40.50 34.6249.15

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R35 2:39.27

33.54 40.45 38.3846.90

OSSC-OH 12Beam, Griffin T36 2:39.76

34.62 39.34 34.5151.29

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J38 2:41.36

32.71 41.96 37.4649.23

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M42 2:43.26

35.38 43.36 38.1046.42

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N44 2:43.61

36.76 41.06 36.3349.46

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D45 2:44.17

35.98 42.61 35.2150.37

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A46 2:44.57

38.52 40.88 38.0947.08

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A50 2:45.51

33.38 42.30 40.7549.08

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R51 2:45.52

36.13 44.20 36.0049.19

OSSC-OH 12Litle, Ben G52 2:45.74

33.27 43.25 35.7753.45

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C54 2:46.76

38.61 41.08 37.4349.64

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R55 2:46.78

35.26 41.02 36.8353.67

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B59 2:47.27

36.42 41.42 37.9751.46

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G60 2:47.87

38.28 39.62 38.2551.72

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J61 2:48.55

33.56 41.71 39.9653.32

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E62 2:49.57

38.03 44.71 38.0648.77

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P64 2:50.32

37.25 44.95 36.3451.78

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S68 2:51.35

38.54 45.30 36.0951.42

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D69 2:51.38

35.69 40.37 40.5854.74

OSSC-OH 11Sawyer, Molly M70 2:53.00

39.03 43.48 42.0948.40

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A71 2:54.96

39.62 44.22 37.5053.62

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K73 2:55.77

39.91 44.23 40.5151.12

OSSC-OH 11Routh, Jaron M75 2:56.68

38.83 43.40 40.3854.07

OSSC-OH 11Rush, Lindsey76 2:57.46

39.54 45.62 40.9451.36

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K78 2:58.39

38.16 42.23 42.2955.71

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J80 3:01.27

41.65 47.64 40.1251.86

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J81 3:02.74

40.79 48.29 1:33.66

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C83 3:03.69

41.90 46.02 42.3553.42

OSSC-OH 11Halpern, Ethan M84 3:05.26

40.72 47.53 43.1053.91

OSSC-OH 11Levine, Andrew J86 3:06.85

20.58 39.65

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L87 3:07.49

41.68 43.24 41.651:00.92

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B90 3:10.11

43.03 46.80 43.7056.58

OSSC-OH  8Soto, Alejandro G93 3:10.57

40.25 50.37 42.7157.24

OSSC-OH 11Beavers, Sarah E95 3:11.52

45.15 46.15 43.4456.78

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C96 3:12.04

48.97 48.18 41.4553.44

OSSC-OH 10Litle, Andy D97 3:18.06

44.81 50.73 41.431:01.09

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M98 3:19.54

48.57 53.34 42.2655.37

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J100 3:21.02

45.06 46.91 45.401:03.65

OSSC-OH  9Whitman, Henry G101 3:22.98

49.75 52.46 43.7856.99

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R102 3:24.89

48.14 50.77 45.071:00.91

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Emma M103 3:27.49

50.97 52.02 44.171:00.33

OSSC-OH 10Gabriel, Holly L104 3:28.36

1:43.27 1:01.38 43.71

OSSC-OH  9Hopkins, Braden A105 3:31.85

51.02 48.93 47.671:04.23

OSSC-OH  9Khelashvili, Maya107 3:37.08

50.55 54.30 53.2359.00

OSSC-OH 10Villalona, Carina--- DQ

51.021:02.89

OSSC-OH  8Rennie, JJ J--- DQ

44.93 50.03 45.1655.56

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B--- DQ

36.83 44.64 41.8453.28

 
#402  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Martin, Elizabeth G38 1:30.58

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Erin M41 1:32.03

44.22 47.81

OSSC-OH 11Chen, Aaron49 1:37.43

47.89 49.54

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C51 1:39.62

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P53 1:40.94

45.94 55.00

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E59 1:44.78

50.21 54.57

OSSC-OH  8Huddleston, Blaine E60 1:46.03

51.11 54.92

OSSC-OH  9Louis, Mason S63 1:50.21

54.02 56.19

OSSC-OH  8Halpern, Morgan O64 1:50.52

OSSC-OH  7Miller, Liam H65 1:50.79

55.20 55.59

OSSC-OH  8Beavers, Emma P66 1:52.90

55.98 56.92

OSSC-OH 10Muffley, Lauren E67 1:55.75

56.04 59.71

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T68 1:55.98

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A70 1:56.20

56.21 59.99

OSSC-OH  8Tew, Greta S72 2:05.27

1:00.88 1:04.39

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J73 2:10.38

1:03.81 1:06.57

OSSC-OH  7Staton, Ellen K74 2:11.14

52.64 1:18.50

UN-OH-OH  6McGrath, Jack P--- DQ

1:09.85

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C--- DQ

48.35 1:01.36

UN-OH-OH  8McGrath, Michael J--- DQ

1:06.29

 
#403  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S1 2:15.14

30.12 34.67 34.2436.11

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W2 2:16.79

30.93 34.97 34.8636.03

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E4 2:27.51

33.19 37.88 38.1138.33

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G6 2:33.69

34.46 37.14 41.7040.39

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J9 2:36.87

34.84 39.40 41.7340.90

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M10 2:38.00

36.09 40.15 40.8940.87

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B13 2:41.69

36.10 41.69 41.5342.37

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D15 2:42.03

37.62 42.73 39.6242.06

OSSC-OH 13Hansen, Jeff T16 2:43.25

36.17 42.07 41.3543.66

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M18 2:44.52

37.43 42.36 42.4742.26

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P19 2:45.66

38.20 42.05 42.3543.06
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OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
(#403  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Breast)

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S20 2:46.90

38.18 42.51 42.3343.88

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F22 2:48.86

38.92 43.91 41.0145.02

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E25 2:51.17

37.96 43.71 45.2844.22

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L32 2:56.36

39.92 45.85 45.0045.59

OSSC-OH 14McHugh, Jack R33 2:56.45

39.07 44.98 45.5746.83

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M34 2:56.91

41.32 45.05 44.9145.63

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J35 2:57.86

40.29 44.92 45.8146.84

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L36 2:57.94

40.60 46.46 44.5846.30

OSSC-OH 14Tomastik, Jessica R37 3:00.89

40.32 45.81 46.2748.49

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G38 3:03.12

40.75 46.42 48.3347.62

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E39 3:04.01

41.54 46.22 47.6148.64

OSSC-OH 13Horstman, Grace K41 3:08.47

44.80 47.77 46.6749.23

OSSC-OH 13Rush, Calvin42 3:09.63

42.91 49.23 48.7448.75

OSSC-OH 13McCarthy, Finn C43 3:18.51

42.73 50.64 52.3552.79

 
#404  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B2 1:08.92

32.03 36.89

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E5 1:15.50

35.82 39.68

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P8 1:17.06

36.61 40.45

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A10 1:17.79

36.63 41.16

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M13 1:18.77

37.63 41.14

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A15 1:19.56

37.74 41.82

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K16 1:19.58

37.53 42.05

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D17 1:20.62

38.72 41.90

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M18 1:20.85

38.19 42.66

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N20 1:21.09

39.08 42.01

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A23 1:21.30

39.13 42.17

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N24 1:21.70

37.36 44.34

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S25 1:21.91

39.22 42.69

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M26 1:22.10

38.53 43.57

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A27 1:22.33

40.30 42.03

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina30 1:22.42

38.95 43.47

OSSC-OH 14Shocket, Carly D32 1:22.60

39.55 43.05

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R37 1:23.67

39.16 44.51

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M38 1:24.08

39.73 44.35

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C41 1:24.95

40.61 44.34

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A43 1:25.68

39.66 46.02

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J45 1:26.06

40.87 45.19

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J46 1:26.08

40.26 45.82

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M49 1:26.66

40.68 45.98

OSSC-OH 11Sawyer, Molly M51 1:26.89

41.71 45.18

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N53 1:27.99

42.98 45.01

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E54 1:28.06

42.04 46.02

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G56 1:28.45

41.21 47.24

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R57 1:28.56

40.95 47.61

OSSC-OH 11Rush, Lindsey59 1:28.61

42.27 46.34

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D61 1:28.74

42.66 46.08

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C62 1:28.77

42.42 46.35

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J65 1:29.73

42.23 47.50

OSSC-OH 12Litle, Ben G73 1:31.37

41.87 49.50

OSSC-OH 12Beam, Griffin T75 1:31.72

44.15 47.57

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J78 1:32.45

43.10 49.35

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S79 1:32.64

44.05 48.59

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K80 1:32.91

43.68 49.23

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C81 1:32.93

43.22 49.71

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C82 1:33.00

44.32 48.68

OSSC-OH 11Halpern, Ethan M83 1:33.38

44.07 49.31

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B85 1:34.04

43.34 50.70

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C87 1:34.17

44.46 49.71

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R88 1:34.60

45.17 49.43

OSSC-OH  8Soto, Alejandro G89 1:34.62

45.61 49.01

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G92 1:35.23

45.83 49.40

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K93 1:35.54

45.31 50.23

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D97 1:36.71

45.05 51.66

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P98 1:37.16

47.27 49.89

OSSC-OH 11Routh, Jaron M100 1:37.40

46.05 51.35

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B101 1:38.79

46.48 52.31

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A102 1:38.99

47.65 51.34

OSSC-OH 11Levine, Andrew J103 1:39.47

47.57 51.90

OSSC-OH  9Whitman, Henry G104 1:40.30

47.95 52.35

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M105 1:42.32

49.48 52.84

OSSC-OH  8Rennie, JJ J108 1:42.99

49.80 53.19

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L109 1:43.31

49.50 53.81

OSSC-OH 11Beavers, Sarah E110 1:43.52

48.41 55.11

OSSC-OH  8Williams, Hudson B113 1:47.44

49.62 57.82

OSSC-OH  9Khelashvili, Maya114 1:48.49

50.50 57.99

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R116 1:49.09

52.05 57.04

OSSC-OH 10Gabriel, Holly L121 1:55.19

55.08 1:00.11

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Emma M122 1:55.60

56.57 59.03

OSSC-OH 10Litle, Andy D123 1:56.20

54.12 1:02.08

OSSC-OH  9Hopkins, Braden A125 2:02.05

58.69 1:03.36

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J126 2:02.33

57.37 1:04.96

OSSC-OH 10Villalona, Carina129 2:07.70

1:00.90 1:06.80

 
#405  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Martin, Elizabeth G21 43.94

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Erin M30 45.53

OSSC-OH 11Chen, Aaron45 50.13
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OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
(#405  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E47 51.48

OSSC-OH  9Louis, Mason S53 52.98

OSSC-OH  8Beavers, Emma P57 53.74

OSSC-OH 10Muffley, Lauren E60 54.50

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C61 55.55

OSSC-OH  8Huddleston, Blaine E64 56.47

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P68 58.59

OSSC-OH  7Miller, Liam H69 58.67

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A70 59.00

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C74 1:03.33

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J75 1:03.60

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T76 1:05.20

OSSC-OH  8Tew, Greta S79 1:16.43

UN-OH-OH  6McGrath, Jack P--- DQ

UN-OH-OH  5McGrath, Maura C--- DQ

OSSC-OH  7Staton, Ellen K--- DQ

UN-OH-OH  8McGrath, Michael J--- DQ

 
#406  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E1 2:08.74

27.82 1:04.87 36.05

OSSC-OH 14Gutman, Michael E2 2:10.68

28.72 1:07.18 34.78

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D4 2:14.59

29.92 35.45 33.2535.97

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G5 2:17.44

29.80 1:12.46 35.18

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S6 2:17.77

29.95 35.36 35.8336.63

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B*8 2:19.38

31.33 1:10.94 37.11

OSSC-OH 15Mathews, Jason S*8 2:19.38

30.18 36.06 36.3836.76

OSSC-OH 14Barbour, Elise M15 2:25.37

31.60 1:14.96 38.81

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J17 2:26.51

32.26 36.10 39.3038.85

OSSC-OH 14Liu, Jonathan W19 2:27.28

29.79 36.17 41.0440.28

OSSC-OH 13Beavers, Hannah L21 2:29.68

31.08 36.16 41.7540.69

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M24 2:31.51

32.50 38.56 40.5539.90

OSSC-OH 13Hansen, Jeff T26 2:34.64

32.93 38.64 41.7241.35

OSSC-OH 13Reardon, Emily L27 2:35.38

34.33 39.22 40.7841.05

OSSC-OH 13Eismann, Jacob P30 2:40.59

33.33 40.46 44.7242.08

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J31 2:40.69

35.41 41.50 41.7042.08

OSSC-OH 13O'Connor, Keelin F34 2:47.63

36.27 41.64 43.4946.23

OSSC-OH 14McHugh, Jack R35 2:48.04

35.33 41.09 47.0944.53

OSSC-OH 13Passias, Liz M36 2:48.28

34.71 40.26 48.8444.47

OSSC-OH 13Jordan, Olivia G38 2:56.03

36.22 44.68 47.0748.06

 
#407  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E1 1:03.13

29.02 34.11

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A5 1:05.19

30.33 34.86

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Logan B9 1:07.93

30.90 37.03

OSSC-OH 12Lawhorn, Lonnie D10 1:09.01

31.90 37.11

OSSC-OH 11Elsrod, Will S11 1:09.02

31.91 37.11

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina13 1:09.66

32.50 37.16

OSSC-OH 10Kreinbrink, Rylee J16 1:10.41

32.84 37.57

OSSC-OH 12Saczawa, Kate C17 1:10.45

31.88 38.57

OSSC-OH 12Jones, Anisa N18 1:11.23

31.85 39.38

OSSC-OH 12Ertz, Lauren M19 1:11.49

32.42 39.07

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M23 1:12.74

33.92 38.82

OSSC-OH 11Reardon, Erin M24 1:12.82

34.01 38.81

OSSC-OH 12Parker, Bridget A25 1:13.38

33.39 39.99

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A26 1:13.68

33.16 40.52

OSSC-OH 10Anton, Isabella A28 1:14.06

34.80 39.26

OSSC-OH 12Thompson, Emma K29 1:14.16

34.21 39.95

OSSC-OH 12Keaton, Lindsey N31 1:14.51

34.48 40.03

OSSC-OH 11Rennie, Ema G33 1:15.16

34.63 40.53

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M34 1:15.47

35.02 40.45

OSSC-OH 13Staton, Carmen M35 1:15.54

33.42 42.12

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Hannah R40 1:16.93

35.17 41.76

OSSC-OH 12Beam, Griffin T42 1:17.16

34.54 42.62

OSSC-OH 12Ferguson, Charlie R44 1:17.43

34.64 42.79

OSSC-OH 11Shyu, Michael P46 1:17.85

35.86 41.99

OSSC-OH 12Anderson, Sarah J48 1:18.07

35.19 42.88

OSSC-OH 12Litle, Ben G49 1:18.23

34.82 43.41

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N52 1:19.33

37.62 41.71

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D56 1:20.35

37.81 42.54

OSSC-OH 14Shocket, Carly D57 1:20.65

36.23 44.42

OSSC-OH 12Looney, Alyse M58 1:20.67

36.42 44.25

OSSC-OH 12Raque, Rachel A59 1:20.73

38.41 42.32

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R60 1:20.92

36.48 44.44

OSSC-OH 11Volker, Annie B65 1:22.40

37.73 44.67

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D66 1:22.53

37.55 44.98

OSSC-OH 10Ferguson, Phoebe G68 1:23.09

38.12 44.97

OSSC-OH 10Prall, MaryKate K69 1:23.38

38.80 44.58

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B70 1:23.52

37.28 46.24

OSSC-OH 12Gabriel, Sophie E73 1:24.76

38.70 46.06

OSSC-OH  9Mayberry, Graham C76 1:25.88

40.38 45.50

OSSC-OH 10Kropp, Dylan J77 1:26.01

39.18 46.83

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P80 1:26.40

39.44 46.96

OSSC-OH 11Sawyer, Molly M81 1:26.46

40.65 45.81

OSSC-OH 11Routh, Jaron M82 1:26.62

39.67 46.95

OSSC-OH  9Antonetz, Sloane A87 1:29.23

42.52 46.71

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C89 1:29.76

38.16 51.60

OSSC-OH 11Rush, Lindsey90 1:29.80

41.28 48.52

OSSC-OH 11Halpern, Ethan M95 1:31.51

42.65 48.86

OSSC-OH  9Row, Ava L96 1:32.23

42.07 50.16

UN-OH-OH 10McGrath, Anna C102 1:35.26

43.13 52.13

OSSC-OH  8Soto, Alejandro G103 1:35.69

43.73 51.96

OSSC-OH 10Arledge, CJ J104 1:36.99

43.11 53.88

OSSC-OH 10Hopkins, Sydney K106 1:37.76

41.06 56.70

OSSC-OH 11Beavers, Sarah E110 1:39.60

46.19 53.41

OSSC-OH 11Levine, Andrew J112 1:41.90

44.14 57.76
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OH OSSC 2014 January IMX Challenge - 1/25/2014 to 1/26/2014

Results
(#407  Mixed 100 Yard Fly)

OSSC-OH 10Gotti, Carlee J114 1:45.33

46.25 59.08

OSSC-OH  9Price, Teagan M115 1:46.11

48.78 57.33

OSSC-OH 10Litle, Andy D116 1:47.13

46.50 1:00.63

OSSC-OH 10Fortney, Ava C118 1:50.39

48.97 1:01.42

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Emma M120 1:52.51

53.71 58.80

OSSC-OH 10Villalona, Carina121 1:53.63

53.45 1:00.18

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R122 1:54.80

54.27 1:00.53

OSSC-OH  9Hopkins, Braden A123 1:56.43

53.88 1:02.55

OSSC-OH 10Gabriel, Holly L125 1:59.34

55.50 1:03.84

OSSC-OH  9Khelashvili, Maya127 2:05.75

58.47 1:07.28

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S--- DQ

42.41 50.16

OSSC-OH  8Rennie, JJ J--- DQ

46.18 53.72

OSSC-OH  9Whitman, Henry G--- DQ

49.19 1:00.81

 
#408  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Martin, Elizabeth G38 43.98

OSSC-OH 11Boder, Erin M39 44.72

OSSC-OH 11Chen, Aaron45 45.79

OSSC-OH  6Kropp, Tyler E49 49.34

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P59 52.09

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C60 52.37

UN-OH-OH  8Heren, Jada C61 52.70

OSSC-OH  8Arledge, Lauren T64 55.26

OSSC-OH  8Halpern, Morgan O68 56.48

OSSC-OH  8Huddleston, Blaine E69 57.22

OSSC-OH 10Muffley, Lauren E72 58.96

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A76 1:03.35

OSSC-OH  7Staton, Ellen K77 1:04.17

OSSC-OH  7Miller, Liam H78 1:04.70

OSSC-OH  6Price, Camdyn J80 1:12.26

OSSC-OH  8Tew, Greta S81 1:19.77

UN-OH-OH  8McGrath, Michael J--- DQ

UN-OH-OH  6McGrath, Jack P--- DQ

OSSC-OH  9Louis, Mason S--- DQ

OSSC-OH  8Beavers, Emma P--- DQ


